GNZ WEEKEND PROGRAMME

FRIDAY — 10 JUNE 2016

10.00

(Registration $40.00 — for refreshments and Cocktail Party)

Coach departs James Cook for Greytown Soaring Centre (pre-booking
required). Lunch in Greytown. Return to James Cook around 4:00 pm.

SATURDAY — 11 JUNE 2016

Time

09:30

11:15

1:00

2:30

2:45

3:15
3:45

5:45

6:15

6:45

11:15 am

12:00 pm

2:30 pm
2:45 pm
3:15 pm

3:45 pm
5:30 pm

6:45 pm

7:30 pm

Session

Annual General Meeting

Membership growth & development

Evolution of the training syllabus

Introduction of the new National Coach
Development of GNZ Software Platform

Teal/coffee

Club Forum
— CFI's session
— Flight following & Flarm radar
— Media handling in emergencies

— General Business

Cash bar opens

“Gliding here and there — pictures and yarns

from an aviation addict.”

Chair/Presenter

Karen Morgan

Brian Sharpe
Hamish McEwen

Martyn Cook

Steve Wallace

Tim Bromhead

Karen Morgan
David Jensen

Tim Bromhead
Nigel Davy

from the floor

Doug Hamilton

Cocktail food will be served, during which the Annual Awards

will be presented from 7:00 pm

SUNDAY - 12 JUNE 2016
— 10:30 am  Youth Glide Forum

9:00

10:30 am

— 12:30 pm

Contest Pilots’ meeting

Tim Austen
Steve Wallace



