## **GNZ WEEKEND PROGRAMME**

# (Registration \$40.00 – for refreshments and Cocktail Party)

### **FRIDAY - 10 JUNE 2016**

10.00 Coach departs James Cook for Greytown Soaring Centre (pre-booking required). Lunch in Greytown. Return to James Cook around 4:00 pm.

#### **SATURDAY – 11 JUNE 2016**

Time			Session	Chair/Presenter
09:30	_	11:15 am	Annual General Meeting	Karen Morgan
11:15	-	12:00 pm	Membership growth & development	Brian Sharpe Hamish McEwen
1:00	_	2:30 pm	Evolution of the training syllabus	Martyn Cook
2:30	_	2:45 pm	Introduction of the new National Coach	Steve Wallace
2:45	-	3:15 pm	Development of GNZ Software Platform	Tim Bromhead
3:15	-	3:45 pm	Tea/coffee	
3:45	_	5:30 pm	Club Forum	Karen Morgan
			<ul><li>CFI's session</li></ul>	David Jensen
			<ul> <li>Flight following &amp; Flarm radar</li> </ul>	Tim Bromhead
			<ul> <li>Media handling in emergencies</li> </ul>	Nigel Davy
			– General Business	from the floor
5:45			Cash bar opens	
6:15	_	6:45 pm	"Gliding here and there – pictures and yarns from an aviation addict."	Doug Hamilton
6:45	-	7:30 pm	Cocktail food will be served, during which the An will be presented from 7:00 pm	nual Awards

### **SUNDAY - 12 JUNE 2016**

9:00	_	10:30 am	Youth Glide Forum	Tim Austen
10:30 am	_	12:30 pm	Contest Pilots' meeting	Steve Wallace